Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Party Role= Plaintiff, Name= PHYSIOTHERAPY

ASSOCIATES SOUTHSIDE CLINIC;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

200403260001
55780

03/26/2004
11:04:00

PHYSIOTHER
APY
ASSOCIATES
SOUTHSIDE
CLINIC

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

LESUEUR,
EVE AKA

200403260001
55790

03/26/2004
11:04:00

PHYSIOTHER
APY
ASSOCIATES
SOUTHSIDE
CLINIC

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

LAWLEY,
MICHAEL

200403260001
55840

03/26/2004
11:04:00

PHYSIOTHER
APY
ASSOCIATES
SOUTHSIDE
CLINIC

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

GILMORE,
BASIL CLARK

200403260001
55710

03/26/2004
11:04:00

PHYSIOTHER
APY
ASSOCIATES
SOUTHSIDE
CLINIC

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

HILL,
DOROTHY A

200403260001
55850

03/26/2004
11:04:00

PHYSIOTHER
APY
ASSOCIATES
SOUTHSIDE
CLINIC

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

HUCKESTEIN,

ROBERT




