Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Party Role= Plaintiff; Name= PHYSIOTHERAPY ASSOCIATES SOUTHSIDE CLINIC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200403260001 55780	03/26/2004 11:04:00	PHYSIOTHER APY ASSOCIATES SOUTHSIDE CLINIC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LESUEUR, EVE AKA						
200403260001 55790	03/26/2004 11:04:00	PHYSIOTHER APY ASSOCIATES SOUTHSIDE CLINIC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LAWLEY, MICHAEL						
200403260001 55840	03/26/2004 11:04:00	PHYSIOTHER APY ASSOCIATES SOUTHSIDE CLINIC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GILMORE, BASIL CLARK						
200403260001 55710	03/26/2004 11:04:00	PHYSIOTHER APY ASSOCIATES SOUTHSIDE CLINIC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HILL, DOROTHY A						
200403260001 55850	03/26/2004 11:04:00	PHYSIOTHER APY ASSOCIATES SOUTHSIDE CLINIC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HUCKESTEIN, ROBERT						